F
 M
ot
or
 C
irc
ui
t C
on
tro
lle
rs
 F14
visit www.sprecherschuh.com/ecatalog for pricing and the most up to date information SSNA2018
 K
T7
Discount Schedule B7
www.sprecherschuh.com/ecatalog - All pricing shown in US dollars - FY19
Accessories
Series KT7
Accessories for KT7
Accessory Description
For Use
With
AC Coil Voltage Catalog Number
Price50 HZ 60 HZ Shunt Trip Undervoltage
Undervoltage Trip
• Left-side mounted
• Adds 18 mm to the
width of the KT7 device
• Automatically trips
motor protector when
voltage falls below
35…70%
Shunt Trip
• Left-side mounted
• Adds 18 mm to the
width of the KT7 device
• Trips motor protector
when voltage is applied
remotely
KTA7
KTB7
KTC7
KTV7
KTU7
12V 14V KT7-AA-14V KT7-UA-14V
102.20
21V 24V KT7-AA-24V KT7-UA-24V
24V 28V KT7-AA-28V KT7-UA-28V
42V 48V KT7-AA-48V KT7-UA-48V
110V 120V KT7-AA-120V KT7-UA-120V
110V 127V KT7-AA-127V KT7-UA-127V
220...230V KT7-AA-230V KT7-UA-230V
240...260V KT7-AA-240V KT7-UA-240V
240V 277V KT7-AA-277V KT7-UA-277V
380V 460V KT7-AA-460V KT7-UA-460V
415V 480V KT7-AA-480V KT7-UA-480V
525V 600V KT7-AA-600V KT7-UA-600V
DC Coil Voltage Shunt Trip Undervoltage Price
9V DC KT7-AA-9D KT7-UA-9D
102.20
12V DC KT7-AA-12D KT7-UA-12D
24V DC KT7-AA-24D KT7-UA-24D
36V DC KT7-AA-36D KT7-UA-36D
48V DC KT7-AA-48D KT7-UA-48D
60V DC KT7-AA-60D KT7-UA-60D
64V DC KT7-AA-64D KT7-UA-64D
72V DC KT7-AA-72D KT7-UA-72D
80V DC KT7-AA-80D KT7-UA-80D
➊	 For Overload (thermal) Trip of KT7.
➋	 For Short-Circuit (magnetic) Trip of KT7.
Undervoltage Trip
Connection Diagram
Shunt Trip
Connection Diagram
➊
➋
➊
➋